# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ormet Corporation		07/31/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Bank of America, N.A.
Street Address:	55 South Lake Avenue, Suite 900
City:	Pasadena
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91101
Entity Type:	National Association:

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2441230	ORMESHIELD
Registration Number:	2290452	ORMELINK

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (213)630-5728

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 213-891-5011

Email: jhawke@buchalter.com

Correspondent Name: Jody Hawke

Address Line 1: 1000 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1500
Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90017-2457

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	B0660-0045
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jody Hawke
Signature:	/Jody Hawke/
Date:	08/07/2006

900055084 RI

REEL: 003363 FRAME: 0875

Total Attachments: 2
source=bofa-ormet-tm#page1.tif
source=bofa-ormet-tm#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003363 FRAME: 0876

### AMENDMENT TO MEMORANDUM OF SECURITY INTEREST IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

This Amendment to Memorandum of Security Interest in Intellectual Property (this "Amendment") amends and shall be considered a part of that certain Memorandum of Security Interest in Intellectual Property (the "Agreement"), dated as of March 30, 2005, entered into between Ormet Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Debtor") and Bank of America, N.A., a tender and as agent for the Lenders ("Agent"), which was filed and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 22, 2005, and was designated Reel 003071 Frame 0505 as a reference number. Debtor and Agent agree as follows:

Exhibit A is hereby amended by adding the following trademarks, trademark registrations, trademark applications to the list of trademarks set forth in that exhibit:

Trademark	Registration Number	<u>File Date</u>
ORMESHIELD	2,441,230	4/3/01
ORMELINK	2,290,452	11/2/99

 Except as expressly amended or modified pursuant to this Amendment, the Agreement shall remain otherwise unchanged and in full force and effect.

BN 924104v1

TRADEMARK

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Debtor and Agent have executed this Amendment as of the day of July, 2006.

ORMET CORPORATION /	BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
and I Milesty	By:
Nam <i>g</i> /	Name: Stephen CING
Title:/	Title: Vice President
1 1/	

BN 924104v1

**RECORDED: 08/07/2006** 

2